
LaBelle ARPA Funding Priorities
Item
Total ARPA Allocation $2,600,000
Comp Plan and Land Development Code Amendment $50,000
Engineering Standards Update $25,000
VacTruck Purchase $574,000
Misc. Water System Improvements Key Valve Replacem $305,000
Misc. Water Treatment System Improvements $250,000
Misc. Lift Station Improvements $968,000
Engineering/O&M Support of Misc. Improvements $150,000
Water Main GHI Design $95,000
Misc. Roadway Paving $100,000
Centegix  Safety Platform $83,000

Total $2,600,000
Delta $0

Client Name (Project #)
Final 2024.12.02 APRA Funding Priorities - Sheet1 Page 1 of 1

Woodard Curran
Date


	Sheet1

